
2025 WWBL GAME SCHEDULE 26-Apr

Day Date Time Visitor Home Field

Mon 19-May 6:00 Somerset Gray NR Orange Hatfield 1

Mon 19-May 6:00 Hudson Gray NR Black Hatfield 2

Tue 20-May 6:00 Somerset Black Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Tue 20-May 6:00 CSCR Panthers RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Tue 20-May 6:00 Prescott Cardinals GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Wed 21-May 6:00 NR Orange BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Wed 21-May 5:30 RF Navy Somerset Red Somerset Village Pk

Wed 21-May 8:00 Hudson Navy-2 Somerset Gray Somerset Village Pk

Wed 21-May 6:00 Hudson Navy Somerset Black Somerset Middle School

Thu 22-May 6:00 GC Hilltoppers Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Thu 22-May 6:00 NR Black RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 22-May 6:00 Somerset Red Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Mon 26-May Memorial Day

Tue 27-May 6:00 Hudson Navy Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Tue 27-May 6:00 BW Blackhawks RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Tue 27-May 6:00 Somerset Red GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Wed 28-May 6:00 Prescott Cardinals Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Wed 28-May 5:30 CSCR Panthers Somerset Red Somerset Village Pk

Wed 28-May 8:00 GC Hilltoppers Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 28-May 6:00 RF Gold Somerset Gray Somerset Middle School

Thu 29-May 6:00 Hudson Gray RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 29-May 6:00 Somerset Gray BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Thu 29-May 6:00 RF Navy Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Thu 29-May 6:00 Hudson Navy-2 NR Orange Hatfield 1

Thu 29-May 6:00 Somerset Black NR Black Hatfield 2

Fri 30-May 6:00 NR Black Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Tue 3-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Tue 3-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Tue 3-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy-2 BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Tue 3-Jun 6:00 RF Navy GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Wed 4-Jun 6:00 Hudson Gray Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Wed 4-Jun 5:30 Prescott Cardinals Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 4-Jun 8:00 BW Blackhawks Somerset Red Somerset Village Pk

Wed 4-Jun 6:00 NR Black Somerset Gray Somerset Middle School

Wed 4-Jun 6:00 RF Gold NR Orange Star Prairie

Thu 5-Jun 6:00 GC Hilltoppers Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Thu 5-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy NR Black Star Prairie

Thu 5-Jun 6:00 NR Orange RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Mon 9-Jun 6:00 Somerset Gray CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field 

Tue 10-Jun 6:00 Prescott Cardinals Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Tue 10-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E



Day Date Time Visitor Home Field

Tue 10-Jun 6:00 CSCR Panthers GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Wed 11-Jun 6:00 GC Hilltoppers NR Black Star Prairie

Wed 11-Jun 6:00 RF Navy Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Wed 11-Jun 5:30 Somerset Red Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 11-Jun 8:00 NR Orange Somerset Red Somerset Village Pk

Wed 11-Jun 6:00 Hudson Gray Somerset Gray Somerset Middle School

Wed 11-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy-2 CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field 

Wed 11-Jun 6:00 RF Gold BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Thu 12-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Thu 12-Jun 6:00 Somerset Gray RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 12-Jun 6:00 BW Blackhawks Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Thu 12-Jun 6:00 NR Black NR Orange Hatfield 1

Mon 16-Jun 6:00 BW Blackhawks CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field 

Mon 16-Jun 6:00 Prescott Cardinals NR Black Star Prairie

Mon 16-Jun 6:00 Hudson Gray NR Orange Hatfield 1

Tue 17-Jun 6:00 RF Gold CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field

Tue 17-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Tue 17-Jun 6:00 NR Orange Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Wed 18-Jun 6:00 CSCR Panthers Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Wed 18-Jun 5:00 Somerset Gray Somerset Red Somerset Middle School

Wed 18-Jun 6:00 RF Navy Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 18-Jun 8:00 Somerset Black Somerset Gray Somerset Village Pk

Wed 18-Jun 6:00 GC Hilltoppers RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 19-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Thu 19-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy-2 RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 19-Jun 6:00 BW Blackhawks GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Thu 19-Jun 6:00 NR Orange CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field

Fri 20-Jun 5:30 All Star Game practice Hudson Town Hall

Sat 21-Jun 6:00 All Star Game  Starr Prairie

Mon 23-Jun 6:00 Hudson Gray BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Mon 23-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red NR Black Star Prairie

Mon 23-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black NR Orange Hatfield 2

Tue 24-Jun 6:00 NR Black CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field

Tue 24-Jun 6:00 BW Blackhawks Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Tue 24-Jun 6:00 Prescott Cardinals RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Tue 24-Jun 6:00 NR Orange GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Wed 25-Jun 6:00 RF Navy Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Wed 25-Jun 5:30 CSCR Panthers Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 25-Jun 8:00 Hudson Navy-2 Somerset Red Somerset Village Pk

Wed 25-Jun 6:00 Hudson Navy Somerset Gray Somerset Middle School

Thu 26-Jun 6:00 GC Hilltoppers Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Thu 26-Jun 6:00 RF Gold RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 26-Jun 6:00 CSCR Panthers Prescott Cardinals Prescott JV

Fri 27-Jun 6:00 NR Black BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2



Day Date Time Visitor Home Field

Tue 1-Jul 6:00 RF Gold Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Tue 1-Jul 6:00 Prescott Cardinals Somerset Gray Somerset Village Park

Mon 7-Jul 6:00 Somerset Gray Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Tue 8-Jul 6:00 Hudson Gray CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field

Tue 8-Jul 6:00 NR Orange Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Tue 8-Jul 6:00 Somerset Red RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Tue 8-Jul 6:00 Somerset Gray GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Tue 8-Jul 6:00 Hudson Navy-2 Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Wed 9-Jul 6:00 CSCR Panthers Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Wed 9-Jul 5:30 BW Blackhawks Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 9-Jul 8:00 GC Hilltoppers Somerset Gray Somerset Village Pk

Wed 9-Jul 6:00 RF Gold Somerset Red Somerset Middle School

Wed 9-Jul 6:00 NR Black RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 10-Jul 6:00 Prescott Cardinals Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Thu 10-Jul 6:00 Somerset Black BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Thu 10-Jul 6:00 RF Navy NR Black Star Prairie

Thu 10-Jul 6:00 Hudson Navy NR Orange Hatfield 1

Mon 14-Jul 6:00 GC Hilltoppers NR Orange Hatfield 1

Mon 14-Jul 6:00 Hudson Navy BW Blackhawks B/W Mill Pond #2

Tue 15-Jul 6:00 Somerset Gray Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Tue 15-Jul 6:00 RF Navy RF Gold RF Greenwood Field E

Tue 15-Jul 6:00 Hudson Navy-2 GC Hilltoppers G/C City Field

Tue 15-Jul 6:00 CSCR Panthers NR Black Star Prairie

Wed 16-Jul 6:00 BW Blackhawks Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Wed 16-Jul 5:30 NR Orange Somerset Black Somerset Village Pk

Wed 16-Jul 8:00 NR Black Somerset Red Somerset Middle School

Thu 17-Jul 6:00 Somerset Black CSCR Panthers CSCR JV Field

Thu 17-Jul 6:00 Somerset Red Hudson Navy-2 Hudson Town Hall

Thu 17-Jul 6:00 Hudson Gray RF Navy RF Greenwood Field E

Thu 17-Jul 6:00 RF Gold Prescott Cardinals Prescott 1st Ntl Bank 3

Mon 21-Jul Playoff begins


